
Please contact your hospital champion for 
more information on how you can donate!

 
Memorial: Xavier Alvarez, (915) 577-6028, Xavier.Alvarez@tenethealth.com

Providence Children’s: Michelle Holguin, 915-269-2147, Michelle.Holguin@tenethealth.com
Sierra: Gabriel Galaviz, (915) 433-0793, Gabriel.Galaviz@tenethealth.com

Marla White, (915)747-2306, Marla.Garcia@tenethealth.com
Transmountain: Eric Castanon, Guy.Castanon@tenethealth.com, 915-877-8645

                                 Roberto Guevara, Roberto.Guevara@tenethealth.com, 915-877-8670
East: Jessica Boyd, 915-227-8649, Jessica.Boyd@tenethealth.com

          Margie Rodriguez, 915-245-9119, Margarita2.Rodriguez3@tenethealth.com
Horizon/Northeast: Maria Gunter, 915-407-7884, Maria.Gunter@emerus.com
All Campuses: Carlos Alarcón, 915-235-6699, Carlos.Alarcon@tenethealth.com

For more information, please contact 
Barbara Vazquez at 915-577-6625 or 
barbara.vazquez@tenethealth.com
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